January 2023 oms

TV provider
Date Sport Event Time (EDT) YouTube TV Fubo TV FiOS Xfinity Optimum Dish Cox
Saturday, January 1 NBA |Celtics @ Nuggets 8:00 PM Altitude 105%** _ Local Only
Monday, January 2 EPL |Brentford v. Liverpool 12:30 PM NBC Sports 105
Monday, January 2 NHL |Vegas at Colorado Avalanche 9:00 PM Altitude 105 *** Local Only
Tuesday, January 3 EPL |Arsenal v. Newcastle 3:00 PM NBC Sports 105
Tuesday, January 4 NBA |New York Nets at Chicago Bulls 8:00 PM 106***
Tuesday, January 4 NBA |Miami Heat @ LA Lakers 10:00 PM SportsNet LA 105 ***
Friday, January 6 NHL |Phoenix Coyotes at Chicago Blackhawks 8:30 PM _ 107 ***
Friday, January 6 NBA | Cleveland Cavaliers @ Denver Nuggets 9:00 PM Altitude 106*** Local Only
Friday, January 6 NBA |Atlanta Hawks at LA Lakers 10:30 PM SportsNet LA 105%**
Saturday, January 7 NBA |Utah Jazz at Chicago Bulls 8:30 PM 105%**
Sunday, January 8 NHL |Calgary Flames @ Chicago Blackhawks 7:00 PM 105%**
Monday, January 9 CFB |CFB Championship TCU vs. Georgia (4K Skycam) 7:30 PM ESPN 105 _
Monday, January 9 NBA |LA Lakers at Denver Nuggets 9:00 PM Altitude 106*** Local Only
Wednesday, January 11 NBA |Phoenix Suns at Denver Nuggets 10:00 PM Altitude 105 *** Local Only
Thursday, January 12 | CBB__|Minnesota at Ohio St. 6:30 PM FOX 107 ]
Thursday, January 12 NHL | Seattle Kraken at Boston Bruins 7:00 PM NESN _ Local Only Local Only
Thursday, January 12 NHL | Colorado Avalanche at Chicago Blackhawks 8:30 PM 106***
Thursday, January 12 NBA |Dallas Mavericks at LA Lakers 10:00 PM SportsNet LA 105***
Friday, January 13 CBB | Villanova at Butler 7:00 PM FOX 106 ]
Friday, January 13 NBA _[Oklahoma City Thunder at Chicago Bulls 8:00 PM s+ [
Saturday, January 14 EPL__|Man Utd v. Man City 7:30 AM NBC Sports 105 ]
Saturday, January 14 CBB |Kentucky at Tennessee 12:00 PM _
Saturday, January 14 NHL |Ottawa Senators at Colorado Avalanche 7:00 PM Altitude _—_
Saturday, January 14 NFL |Seattle Seahawks at San Francisco 49'ers 4:30 PM FOX 105 _
Saturday, January 14 NHL | Toronto Maple Leafs at Boston Bruins 7:00 PM NESN _ Local Only Local Only
Saturday, January 14 NHL |Seattle Kraken at Chicago Blackhawks 8:00 PM 107***
Sunday, January 15 NBA | Golden State Warriors at Chicago Bulls 3:30 PM 106***
Sunday, January 15 NFL_|New York Giants at Minnesota Vikings 4:30 PM FOX 105 ]
Sunday, January 15 NBA |Orlando Magic at Denver Nuggets 8:00 PM Altitude 107*** Local Only
Sunday, January 15 NBA |Philadelphia 76'ers at LA Lakers 9:30 PM SportsNet LA 106***
Monday, January 16 NHL | Philadelphia Flyers at Boston Bruins 1:00 PM NESN Local Only Local Only
Monday, January 16 NHL | Detroit at Colorado Avalanche 3:00 PM Altitude Local Only
Tuesday, January 17 CBB |Creighton at Butler 7:00 PM FOX _
Tuesday, January 17 NHL |Buffalo Sabres at Chicago Blackhawks 8:30 PM
Wednesday, January 18 | NBA |Sacramento at LA Lakers 10:30 PM SportsNet LA
Thursday, January 19 CBB |Indiana at lllinois 8:30 PM FOX _
Saturday, January 21 CBB |Georgetown at Xavier 12:00 PM FOX _
Saturday, January 21 CBB |College Basketball - Teams TBD TBD ]
Sat. 1/210rSun. 122 | NFL _|NFC Divisional Championship - Teams TBD TBD FOX ]
Sunday, January 22 EPL |Arsenal v. Man Utd 11:30 AM NBC Sports ]
Sunday, January 22 NHL |San Jose at Boston Bruins 7:00 PM NESN Local Only Local Only
Sunday, January 22 NHL |Los Angeles Kings at Chicago Blackhawks 7:00 PM
Monday, January 23 EPL  |Fulham v. Tottenham 3:00 PM NBC Sports
Monday, January 23 NBA |Atlanta Hawks at Chicago Bulls 8:00 PM
Tuesday, January 24 NHL |Washington at Colorado Avalanche 9:00 PM Altitude Local Only
Wednesday, January 25 | NBA |San Antonio Spurs at LA Lakers 10:30 PM SportsNet LA
Thursday, January 26 CBB |lowa at Michigan St. 7:00 PM FOX




Thursday, January 26 NHL |Anaheim at Colorado Avalanche 9:00 PM Altitude Local Only
Saturday, January 28 CBB |Seton Hall at Butler 4:00 PM FOX
Saturday, January 28 CBB |College Basketball - Teams TBD TBD |  EsPN | ]
Saturday, January 28 NHL |St. Louis at Colorado Avalanche 3:00 PM Altitude (H) _—_—
Sunday, January 29 NFL  [NFC Championship 3:00 PM FOX _
Tuesday, January 31 NBA |LA Clippers at Chicago Bulls 8:00 PM
4K chart maintained by AVS forum members: Neil A and DTV757 *** Blackout rules apply may not be available in local market

Summary of Total 4K events
53 - 4K Games
33 - Regional NBA, NHL
4 - NESN - Boston Bruins
6 - Altitude - Colorado Avalanche

Local Only

5 - Altitude - Denver Nuggets

6 - SportsNet - LA Lakers

6 - NBCS Chicago - Chicago Bulls

6 - NBCS Chicago - Chicago Blackhawks

Local Only

20 - 4K Nationally Televised Games
7 - Fox CBB

4 - FOX NFL Football

1- ESPN CFB

3 -ESPN CBB

5 - NBCU EPL Soccer
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